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Court 1 Court 2 Coach Team Shirt Ink

Monday 26-Jan 7:00 3 v 11 10 v 16 1 Dunlap Trail Blazers purple white

8:00 5 v 14 12 v 17 2 Purcell Timberwolves navy lime green

3 Finn Thunder black gold

Thursday 29-Jan 7:00 6 v 9 13 v 15 4 Lemoine Bucks sand purple

8:00 4 v 8 1 v 7 5 Stewart Raptors graphite red

6 Geiger mavericks red black

Monday 2-Feb 7:00 3 v 17 5 v 10 7 Otanez Jaguars. cardinal - yellow

8:00 2 v 15 6 v 12 8 Parks Lakers White Forest green

9 Booher Rockets Silver royal

Wednesday 4-Feb 7:00 4 v 9 2 v 8 10 Roche Pistons military green gold

8:00 11 v 14 7 v 16 11 Weixler Tar Heels light blue white

12 Schindler Magic maroon white

Thursday 5-Feb 7:00 5 v 17 1 v 6 13 Smith, M Pelicans royal kelly

8:00 12 v 15 3 v 10 14 Rome Heat lime royal

 15 Long Nuggets gold black

Monday 9-Feb 7:00 1 v 5 7 v 13 16 Lagarde Pacers fuschia white

8:00 4 v 17 2 v 14 17 Smith, A Grizzlies brown gold

Tuesday 10-Feb 7:00 2 v 10 4 v 13

 8:00 9 v 11 8 v 16

Tuesday 24-Feb 7:00 14 v 16 7 v 9

8:00 8 v 12 3 v 15

   

Wednesday 25-Feb 7:00 2 v 6 7 v 10

 8:00 3 v 16 4 v 11

 

Thursday 26-Feb 7:00 1 v 8 6 v 13

8:00 5 v 9 3 v 12

   

Monday 2-Mar 6:30 2 v 11 4 v 12

7:30 1 v 14 5 v 16

Wednesday 4-Mar 6:30 7 v 14 8 v 15

7:30 9 v 17 10 v 13

Thursday 5-Mar 6:30 15 v 17 6 v 11

7:30 1 v 13 5 v 12

   

Friday 6-Mar

7:30 2 v 3

Monday 9-Mar 6:30 4 v 5 6 v 7

7:30 8 v 9 10 v 11

Wednesday 11-Mar 6:30 12 v 13 14 v 15

7:30 16 v 17 1 v 2

Thursday 12-Mar 6:30 9 v 10 7 v 8

7:30 3 v 4 5 v 6  

Friday 13-Mar 6:30 1 v 17 11 v 12

7:30 15 v 16 13 v 14

Monday 16-Mar 6:30 5 v 15 2 v 13

7:30 8 v 10 4 v 7

   

Wednesday 18-Mar 6:30 9 v 16 1 v 11

7:30 14 v 17 3 v 6

Thursday 19-Mar 6:30 4 v 15 8 v 13

7:30 11 v 16 2 v 7

Friday 20-Mar 6:30 10 v 14 3 v 9

7:30 1 v 12 6 v 17

Monday 23-Mar 6:30   

7:30 PO1  

 

Tuesday 24-Mar 6:30 PO2 PO3

7:30 PO4 PO5

Wednesday 25-Mar 6:30 PO6 PO7

7:30 PO8 PO9

   

Friday 27-Mar 6:30 QF QF

7:30 QF QF

Monday 30-Mar 6:30   

8:00 semi semi

Tuesday 31-Mar 6:30   

8:00 Final  

Wednesday 1-Apr 6:30

7:30

NEWMAN

 

all-stars

PALAESTRA

JEFFERSON AVE


